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(lllegible) 2011,

(Blank Census Record) 1002,

Ambrech 1975,

Bem/Blem/Biem 519,

Bechtel 1832,

Beck/Becker 376, 590, 594, 681, 862, 1298,
Beckel/Bockel 152, 509,

Bidalov 1154,

Bignern 1797,

Braun 1984,

Brickmann 1429,

Dauer 927, 1898, 2025,
Diener 1948,

Dietz 702, 1047, 1083, 1783,
Faust 1848,

Flach 1120, 1509, 1777, 1780,
Flegler 1436,

Flor 1292, 1458,

Gordt/Hardt/Hordt 722, 775, 993, 1094, 1145, 1199, 1256, 1361, 1417, 1422, 1463, 1483, 1626, 1743, 2040,
Gorn/Horn 782, 1039, 1069, 1075, 1182, 1945,

Guck/Huck 253, 478, 779, 837, 843, 848, 1499,
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Habermann 1924,
Heckel 1097,
Henneberg 1044,
Hepfner/Hépfner 130, 460, 629, 1080, 1227, 1252, 1345,

Hermann/Herrmann 173, 353, 362, 448, 493, 529, 643, 652, 689, 813, 909, 969, 1022, 1159, 1195, 1318, 1516, 1560, 1703, 1736, 1769, 1930, 1971,

Herzog 1301,

Hieldenbrant 319,

Hoffmann 534,

Jakoby 25, 183, 357, 389, 1264, 1373, 1376, 1389, 1904,

Kinstler/Kiinstler 1365,

Knatz 1668,

Kolb 343, 832, 903, 1221, 1235, 1240, 1246, 1426, 1493, 1938,

Kohl 105, 157, 163, 298, 504, 542, 560, 752, 797, 867, 871, 883, 896, 915, 1012, 1092, 1175, 1185, 1210, 1215, 1243, 1270, 1489,

1535, 1619, 1639, 1644, 1686, 1815, 1867, 1894, 1958, 2005,
Krausch/Kraus 1004, 1694,
Kromm/Krum 437,

Kuhlmann/Kulmann 75, 135, 141, 453, 498, 890, 900, 1028, 1161, 1398, 1541, 1663, 1671, 1854, 2016, 2022,

Luft 194, 618, 678, 1527, 1806,

Maier 250,

Mark 369, 412, 440, 469, 665, 740, 1325, 1348, 1355, 1563,
Maul 1190, 1955, 1961,
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Meisner
Meler/Miiller
Metzler/Mezler
Muhl/Mul
Nazarenus

Pelz
Regling/Reckling
Ritter

Rothgang

Rudel

Schenemann/
Sche(6)neman(n)

Scherer
Scheufler
Schmidt
Schneider

Schreiner

Schu(h)man(n)/
Schu(h)mann

Schuldene
Schwab

Sommer

1759,

59,

817,

71,

513,

1470,

341,

563,

14,

17,

1369,

934,

845,

1987,

229,

212,

115,

1205,

959,

464,

824,

82,

1799,

1548,

634,

169,

747,

1883,

1231,

853,

122,

1837,

1086, 1304, 1697, 1713,

97, 119, 144, 282,

1278,

655, 726,

222, 420, 501, 578,

1104, 1450, 1762, 1877,

149, 398, 409, 433,

1994, 1999, 2013,

1060, 1523,

1113, 1336, 1383, 1591,

1019, 1128, 1136, 1442,
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Sonnengriin 1710,

Spath 805, 966, 1631, 1634, 2031, 2037,

Stahlmann 1273, 1611,

Stahl/Stal 1909,

Steinhauer 770, 773,

Stutz 261, 484, 1858,

Vorath 551, 565,

Vosol 1479,

Wacker 877,

Wegele 1, 7, 10, 30, 33, 37, 45, 53, 65, 88, 108, 176, 201, 207, 247, 272, 287, 290, 295, 304, 315, 330, 472,
574, 597, 610, 623, 694, 709, 731, 765, 808, 941, 945, 1064, 1101, 1331, 1474, 1657, 1680, 1728, 1733, 1773, 1841, 1845, 1968,
1981,

Weisbrat/Weisbrod 215, 980,

Weiss 1405,

wild 859,

Windecker 874,

Wolf 758,

Wiirfel 954, 1052, 1055, 1285, 1295, 1812, 1942,

Wiirtz 790,

Zittel 717,

Zubicks 22, 187, 238, 278, 322, 336, 349, 429, 670, 683, 1031, 1109, 1311, 1321, 1379, 1454, 1466, 1571, 1650, 1751, 1789, 1823,

Surname Index Page 4





